Well #58

ﬁease: Woodward
Owner: S&K Oil Prod] - Dale Jackson Production Co. sLocation: N2 N2 SE SW - Sec12 Twp255 R21E
OPR #: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 '{ Epunty:Bourbon
Contractor: DALE jACKSO'\! PRODYCTION Cell # 620-363-2683 .
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 i
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24382-00-00
20’ of 7" 5 Sacks 97/8" Started: 1/09/2014
| Longstring: Cemented: | Hole Size: Completed Drilling: 1/10/2014
BOFFT, 2TYBY | oo I EIBLOT SN: NONE Packer: NO [To: 701"
8rd pipe
Plugged: NO Bottom Plug:
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL LOOSE ROCK 1 529 LIME
47 | 49 LIME 43 | 572 SHALE
3 52 BLACK SHALE 2 574 LIME
2 54 LIME 3 577 BLACK SHALE
7 61 SHALE 19 | 596 SHALE
3 64 LIME 1 597 COAL
5 9 SHALE 7 604 SHALE
24 | 93 LIME 1 605 COAL
2 95 BLACK SHALE 4 609 SHALE

99 LIME 8 617 SANDY SHALE (LIME STREAK)

104 SHALE 16 | 633 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
15 | 119 LIME 5 638 SAND (SHALEY) {NO ODOR)

122 SHALE 8 646 SAND (SLIGHT ODOR)

124 LIME 2 648 SHALE
15 | 139 SHALE 1 649 SAND (SLIGHT ODOR) (SHALEY)
2 141 BLACK SHALE 4 653 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK)
6 147 SHALE 2 655 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (WATER) (SLIGHT SHOW OF OIL)
26 | 173 LIME 3 658 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
71 | 244 SHALE 9 667 OIL SAND (WATER) (VERY LITTLE OIL)
1 245 COAL 3 670 OIL SAND (WATER) {SOME OIL)
43 | 288 SHALE 3 673 OIL SAND (BLACK SAND) (WATER & OIL) (FAIR BLEED)
10 | 298 LIME 3 676 SANDY SHALE (ODOR) (SAND STREAK)
4 302 SHALE 2 678 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
6 308 LIME 5 683 WHITE SAND (LIMEY)
3 311 SHALE 7 690 SHALE (LIME STREAK)
3 314 RED BED 1 691 COAL
9 323 SHALE 5 696 SHALE
3 326 SAND (DRY) ™ | 701 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
7 333 SHALE
13 | 346 SAND (DRY) (SHALEY)
31 | 385 SHALE
21 | 406 LIME
2 408 BLACK SHALE
46 454 SHALE
13 467 LIME
3 470 SHAIE
5 475 BLACK SHALE
7 482 LIME
4 486 SHALE
i 487 COAL
41 528 SHALE




